CHAINS AND ROPES
www.rawlplug.com 1
T-SZEK Straight shackles
Versatile utility accesory for lifting and static systems applications as removable links to
connect steel wire rope, chain and other fittings
Product information
1. Choose the correct dimension of the shackle
2. Open the shackle and insert connected elements

• Setting up anchors and fixing
grips
• Connections between ropes and
hooks
• Connecting of chains
CHAINS AND ROPES
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Dimensions
A B C D L H
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
T-SZEK-05 5 10 20 5 10 32
T-SZEK-06 6 12 24 6 13 38
T-SZEK-08 8 17 31 8 17 50
T-SZEK-10 10 20 37 10 19 61
T-SZEK-12 12 24 48 12 25 78
T-SZEK-14 14 28 54 14 29 87
T-SZEK-16 16 31 63 16 32 102
T-SZEK-20 20 40 61 20 27 104
Basic performance data
Product Code
Load resistance
Maximum